
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 20-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0680243 101 MD RIZWAN MD MUSLIM 06:39:35:550 06:44:56:250 4 00:05:20:700 Q

2 1061653 102 BHARAT CHAUHAN PRATHVI

RAJ CHAUHAN
06:39:36:450 06:45:24:100 4 00:05:47:650 Q

3 1124604 103 BIRENDRA KUMAR

CHANDRIKA SINGH
06:39:37:100 06:45:27:500 4 00:05:50:400 Q

4 0094484 104 SANJAY KUMAR BIRENDRA

MAHTO
06:39:37:600 06:45:30:650 4 00:05:53:50 Q

5 0088236 105 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJ

BALLABH SINGH
06:39:38:800 06:45:15:600 4 00:05:36:800 Q

6 1639342 110 UTKARSH KUMAR NIRBHAY

SINGH
06:39:40:450 06:45:31:150 4 00:05:50:700 Q

7 0446021 111 RANJEET KUMAR SAH

MAHENDRA SAH
06:39:41:700 06:45:22:550 4 00:05:40:850 Q

8 0767360 112 MOHIT SHARMA ASHOK

SHARMA
06:39:42:300 06:45:15:750 4 00:05:33:450 Q

9 0152322 113 SANT SINGH OM PRAKASH

SINGH
06:39:42:0 06:45:21:100 4 00:05:39:100 Q

10 0662922 116 MD SHAMIM RAZA MD SALIM

ANSARI
06:39:44:300 06:45:08:350 4 00:05:24:50 Q

11 1005622 117 AFROZ ALAM MD EWADAT

HUSSAIN
06:39:45:350 06:45:29:850 4 00:05:44:500 Q

12 0155306 118 SAROJ KUMAR YADAV RAJA

RAM YADAV
06:39:46:50 06:45:17:50 4 00:05:31:0 Q

13 0404533 120 RAMBALAK KUMAR KISHORI

RAM
06:39:46:700 06:45:08:700 4 00:05:22:0 Q

14 0519635 122 RAJ KUMAR KASTURAI

MAHTO
06:39:47:400 06:45:10:700 4 00:05:23:300 Q

15 0786103 126 MD SHAHID EQBAL SHED ALA

UDDIN
06:39:50:150 06:45:47:650 4 00:05:57:500 Q

16 0693368 127 MD AZHAR UDDIN MD SALAH

UDDIN
06:39:51:100 06:45:41:900 4 00:05:50:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0675446 128 MD JAMSHER ALAM MD

EKRAM
06:39:51:400 06:45:47:50 4 00:05:55:650 Q

18 1036891 130 CHANDAN KUMAR SUDAMA

SINGH
06:39:54:850 06:45:22:950 4 00:05:28:100 Q

19 0711428 133 VENKATESH TRIPATHI K P

TRIPATHI
06:39:56:700 06:45:14:400 4 00:05:17:700 Q

20 1293041 134 DEVNANDAN PRASAD YADAV

MAHESH YADAV
06:39:57:50 06:45:13:700 4 00:05:16:650 Q

21 1575269 136 PRADEEP SINGH MUNSHEE

LAL
06:40:00:200 06:45:22:500 4 00:05:22:300 Q

22 1309485 141 DHANJEET KUMAR GOPAL

SHARAN SINGH
06:40:03:750 06:45:42:750 4 00:05:39:0 Q

23 1089534 142 ABHISHEK KUMAR LALAN

KUMAR JHA
06:40:04:250 06:45:34:400 4 00:05:30:150 Q

24 0980695 145 ASIF ALI AKHLAK 06:40:04:900 06:46:04:500 4 00:05:59:600 Q

25 0805955 148 VIVEK KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
06:40:06:900 06:45:43:150 4 00:05:36:250 Q

26 1109124 149 ANIL KUMAR RAM BACHAN

PRASAD
06:40:07:600 06:45:54:750 4 00:05:47:150 Q

27 1052722 1109 ANUJ KUMAR BALESHWAR

PRASAD
06:39:57:650 06:45:50:400 4 00:05:52:750 Q

28 1018642 1453 BALMUKUND RAJAK

BRAHMDEO RAJAK
06:40:08:100 06:46:01:400 4 00:05:53:300 Q

29 0998024 1459 ANIL KUMAR LAL BABU RAY 06:39:46:350 06:45:34:750 4 00:05:48:400 Q

30 1310476 1480 DIPU GHOSH SUBHASH

GHOSH
06:39:58:50 06:45:32:850 4 00:05:34:800 Q

31 1311151 1481 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMPRASAD SINGH
06:39:45:850 06:45:18:200 4 00:05:32:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 20-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0382430 55 RITESH KUMAR UMESH

CHANDRA SINGH
06:55:21:350 07:01:07:750 4 00:05:46:400 Q

2 1137994 56 ANUJ KUMAR RAMSWARUP

YADAV
06:55:21:700 07:01:06:850 4 00:05:45:150 Q

3 1625105 63 ULLASH KUMAR

CHANDRADEO SINGH
06:55:26:250 07:01:16:750 4 00:05:50:500 Q

4 1220675 65 KHILENDRA SINGH

MUKHTYAR SINGH
06:55:22:850 07:01:09:300 4 00:05:46:450 Q

5 0019052 66 SANJEET SINGH LALOO

SINGH
06:55:24:200 07:01:06:600 4 00:05:42:400 Q

6 0796906 71 MD ISHTEYAQUE ALAM MD

HASAN ALI
06:55:29:150 07:01:14:450 4 00:05:45:300 Q

7 0139552 73 SUBHASH PRASAD SINGH

KARU PRASAD SINGH
06:55:34:0 07:01:24:350 4 00:05:50:350 Q

8 1132309 77 BRAJESH KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR BHAGAT
06:55:39:200 07:01:38:600 4 00:05:59:400 Q

9 0407944 78 RAMAN ROY SURESH SINGH 06:55:37:350 07:01:20:700 4 00:05:43:350 Q

10 0451949 81 RAHUL KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD SINGH
06:55:30:250 07:01:20:150 4 00:05:49:900 Q

11 0110793 82 SYED SALIM ANWAR SAJID

ANWAR
06:55:31:300 07:01:08:150 4 00:05:36:850 Q

12 0680672 85 MD GHALIB MD KAFI KHAN 06:55:35:850 07:00:58:400 4 00:05:22:550 Q

13 0669460 91 MD YAQUT ALI MD SHAUKAT

ALI
06:55:41:200 07:01:20:600 4 00:05:39:400 Q

14 0706325 93 MINTU AHMAD ISMAIL AHMAD 06:55:42:250 07:01:41:750 4 00:05:59:500 Q

15 1144540 96 BINOD KUMAR SADHU YADAV 06:55:38:450 07:01:38:300 4 00:05:59:850 Q

16 1388477 98 HARMEET SINGH SATNAM

SINGH
06:55:43:550 07:01:16:50 4 00:05:32:500 Q

17 1571609 1465 NARESH CHAND RANBEER 06:55:47:450 07:01:24:550 4 00:05:37:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 20-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1093921 204 AKHIL GAUTAM ANIL KUMAR

GAUTAM
08:13:00:600 08:18:42:600 4 00:05:42:0 Q

2 0699026 207 MD NEMATULLA MD NAZIM 08:13:02:300 08:18:29:0 4 00:05:26:700 Q

3 0431920 212 RAJ KAPOOR INDRA

BHUSHAN MEHTA
08:13:08:400 08:18:47:150 4 00:05:38:750 Q

4 0502128 213 RAJESH KUMAR OMKAR

SINGH
08:13:08:100 08:19:01:700 4 00:05:53:600 Q

5 0752531 215 MD IMTIYAZ ALAM MD

SHAMIM ALAM
08:13:08:50 08:18:37:0 4 00:05:28:950 Q

6 0396785 216 RASHID IQBAL KALAMUZ

ZAFAR
08:13:09:550 08:18:49:100 4 00:05:39:550 Q

7 0705634 1498 VEER BAHADUR PAL RAM

LAKHAN PAL
08:13:09:650 08:18:45:150 4 00:05:35:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 20-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0129675 1 SANGEETA DEVI LAKHAN LAL 07:47:10:950 07:49:00:550 1 00:01:49:600 Q

2 0173729 2 SUSHMA PREMSHANKER 07:47:11:500 07:48:56:600 1 00:01:45:100 Q

3 1044862 3 ARTI RATHAUR LAJJA RAM

RATHAUR
07:47:21:700 07:49:38:850 1 00:02:17:150 Q

4 0456732 4 ROMA KUMARI PRE

NARAYAN
07:47:34:750 07:49:51:200 1 00:02:16:450 Q

5 0455423 5 RENU JAISWAL PARAS NATH

JAISWAL
07:47:34:300 07:49:39:350 1 00:02:05:50 Q

6 1352123 6 KAVITA RANI YOVEER SINGH 07:47:13:0 07:49:16:600 1 00:02:03:600 Q

7 1108290 7 ARTI MUNNALAL 07:47:30:0 07:49:35:200 1 00:02:05:200 Q

8 0801879 8 MAMTA RAJ MAHENDRA

PANDIT
07:47:36:250 07:49:33:900 1 00:01:57:650 Q

9 1096289 9 ARTI KUMARI GOPAL

PRASAD
07:47:19:150 07:49:27:950 1 00:02:08:800 Q

10 1528280 10 NIGHAT FATNA SYD JAVED

ALI
07:47:14:150 07:49:02:550 1 00:01:48:400 Q

11 1600809 11 NILU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR 07:47:12:600 07:48:55:400 1 00:01:42:800 Q

12 0240751 12 SUSHMA DEVI RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:47:29:850 07:49:21:900 1 00:01:52:50 Q

13 0499214 13 REETA YADAV DEVKARAN

YADAV
07:47:23:100 07:49:06:900 1 00:01:43:800 Q

14 1344803 14 KANCHAN PANDEY KRISHNA

PRASAD
07:47:27:50 07:49:17:900 1 00:01:50:850 Q

15 1018909 15 ANURADHA PANDEY

KAMESHWAR PANDEY
07:47:10:600 07:49:02:200 1 00:01:51:600 Q

16 0068673 16 SANGEETA KUSHWAHA

PARMANAD KUSHWAHA
07:47:40:250 07:49:39:800 1 00:01:59:550 Q

17 0644306 17 VANDANA VERMA RAMPAL

VERMA
07:47:48:50 07:49:33:0 1 00:01:44:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0438186 18 RADHA KUMARI RAM

CHARITRA PRASAD SAH
07:47:42:0 07:49:32:400 1 00:01:50:400 Q

19 0315969 19 JYOTI DEVI JAYKARAN KUSH 07:47:15:200 07:49:04:950 1 00:01:49:750 Q

20 1505557 20 PREETI TIWARI

HARNARAYAN TIWARI
07:47:28:800 07:49:24:950 1 00:01:56:150 Q

21 0216786 21 SAPNA KUMARI DAYANAND

MEHTA
07:47:27:250 07:49:20:650 1 00:01:53:400 Q

22 0539321 23 REKHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR 07:47:38:800 07:49:28:350 1 00:01:49:550 Q

23 1120190 24 AAKANSHA RAJ SHYAM

SUNDAR PRASAD
07:47:15:650 07:48:59:400 1 00:01:43:750 Q

24 0794324 25 VINAPANI KUMARI

SHAILENDRA KUMAR
07:47:19:850 07:49:18:450 1 00:01:58:600 Q

25 1042636 26 ANNU PRIYA NAVAL KUMAR

GUPTA
07:47:47:350 07:49:50:150 1 00:02:02:800 Q

26 0468291 27 RINKI KUMARI RAM LAKHAN

SINGH
07:47:24:750 07:49:23:0 1 00:01:58:250 Q

27 0613436 28 VIJAY LAXMI CHHOTEY LAL 07:47:17:750 07:49:07:950 1 00:01:50:200 Q

28 1399866 29 KRINTI BRIJ KISHOR PATHAK 07:47:22:350 07:49:19:650 1 00:01:57:300 Q

29 1523279 30 PARVESH DEVI JAGPAL

SINGH
07:47:22:900 07:49:12:700 1 00:01:49:800 Q

30 0491569 31 JYOTI RANI PREM CHAND 07:47:47:750 07:49:28:750 1 00:01:41:0 Q

31 0233473 32 SHIVANI PAL JAIRAM PAL 07:47:25:750 07:49:21:150 1 00:01:55:400 Q

32 1669222 33 NEETU KUMARI SATISH

CHANDRA
07:47:34:100 07:49:23:950 1 00:01:49:850 Q

33 0918296 34 ANURADHA YADAV PRABHU

DAYAL YADAV
07:47:23:800 07:49:34:250 1 00:02:10:450 Q

34 0776549 35 MADHUMITA RAMDEO

PRIYADARSHI
07:47:34:700 07:50:01:900 1 00:02:27:200 Q

35 0800804 36 VINEETA RANI NIHAL CHAND 07:47:46:750 07:50:00:950 1 00:02:14:200 Q

36 0498688 38 JAYANTI MALA RAM KUMAR 07:47:41:150 07:49:45:750 1 00:02:04:600 Q

37 1219878 39 KALPANA SAVITA RAM

KRASHNA
07:47:38:450 07:49:39:200 1 00:02:00:750 Q

38 1082591 40 ASHMITA KUMARI RAM

CHANDRA PRASAD
07:47:35:0 07:49:50:400 1 00:02:15:400 Q

39 0772251 41 VIMLA NAND LAL 07:47:26:500 07:49:24:400 1 00:01:57:900 Q

40 1075338 42 CHHAMA TIWARI O P TIWARI 07:47:31:400 07:49:18:450 1 00:01:47:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



41 1532041 43 POOAM KUMARI SANT RAM

SINGH
07:47:39:550 07:49:06:650 1 00:01:27:100 Q

42 1515710 44 PUSPA WATI MADARI LAL 07:47:10:300 07:48:57:50 1 00:01:46:750 Q

43 0138093 45 SONAL SHARMA KAILASH

SHARMA
07:47:21:250 07:49:15:700 1 00:01:54:450 Q

44 1374213 46 KIRAN GUPTA DHANPATI LAL

GUPTA
07:47:40:250 07:49:42:400 1 00:02:02:150 Q

45 0180024 47 SUNEETA KISHAN LAL 07:47:41:900 07:49:51:500 1 00:02:09:600 Q

46 0177055 48 SUNITA KUMARI

DHARMENDRA PRASAD
07:47:33:400 07:49:29:800 1 00:01:56:400 Q

47 0165098 50 SHOBHA KUMARI DEO

PRASAD PASWAN
07:47:40:800 07:49:24:550 1 00:01:43:750 Q

48 1261297 1344 KUMKUM LILA SINGH 07:47:46:50 07:49:28:500 1 00:01:42:450 Q

49 0180653 1413 SHABANA PRAVEEN ISRAR

AHMED
07:47:43:200 07:50:07:900 1 00:02:24:700 Q

50 0966726 1415 BHARTI GIRJA SHANKER 07:47:43:950 07:49:39:550 1 00:01:55:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3




